
V.P. Twombly Camp #2    Iowa City

       Camp Commander		  Larry McConahay		  lmcconahay@aol.com
       Camp SVC
       Camp JVC
       Camp Secretary			   John Nichols     		  johnandsarahnichols@msn.com
       Camp Treasurer			  John Nichols     		  johnandsarahnichols@msn.com

William H. Kinsman Camp #23    Atlantic

       Camp Commander 		  Roy Linn 			   linrd@frontiernet.net
       Camp SVC 			   William McAlpine 		  mcalpinebill1947@yahoo.com
       Camp JVC 			   John Butcher 		  bbutcher@walnutel.net
       Camp Secretary 			  Daniel Rittel 			  iowasignals@gmail.com
       Camp Treasurer 		  James Braden PDC 		 jim.braden@gmail.com 51549
       Camp Council 			   Charles Boeck 		  cboeck@arcadiatel.coop
       Camp Council 			   John Weeber 		  jonetime@lenoxia.com
       Camp Council 			   Alan Kirshen 		  mickrott13@msn.com
       Camp Chaplain 			  William McAlpine 		  mcalpinebill1947@yahoo.com
       Camp Patriotic Instr. 		  Dennis Sasse 		  dsasse1951@gmail.com

Curtis King Camp #37   Marshalltown

       Camp Commander 		  Ken Lindblom 		  kjlindblom@msn.com
       Camp SVC 			   John Keller 			   groucho@iowatelecom.net
       Camp JVC 			   Dann Hayes
       Camp Secretary 			  Rolland Nauman 		  nauman@marshallnet.com
       Camp Treasurer 		  Rolland Nauman 		  nauman@marshallnet.com
       Camp Council 			   Danny Krock 		  dekrock@iowatelecom.net
       Camp Council			   David Thompson 		  cannoneerdlt@q.com
       Camp Council 			   Dennis Williams 		  dvdana@inbox.com
       Camp Chaplain 			  Monte Aman
       Camp Patriotic Instr. 		  Ron Deal 			   rdeal128@yahoo.com

Grenville M. Dodge Camp #75   Des Moines

       Camp Commander 		  Don McGuire 		  hoosier@netamumail.com
       Camp SVC 			   Alan Wenger 			  awenger5@mchsi.com
       Camp JVC (acting)		  Danny Krock 		  dekrock@iowatelecom.net
       Camp Secretary 			  Mike Rowley 			  mjr1825@gmail.com
       Camp Treasurer 		  Mike Rowley 			  mjr1825@gmail.com 
       Camp Council 			   Danny Krock 		  dekrock@iowatelecom.net 
       Camp Council 			   Tom Gaard 			   gaardt@aol.com
       Camp Council 			   Ronald Rittel 		  rittel@mchsi.com
       Camp Chaplain 			  Michael Freidel 		  mgfriedel@gmail.com
       Camp Patriotic Instr.

Robert Mitchell Camp #206   Marion

       Camp Commander 		  James Johnston 		  jmsh341@netzero.net
       Camp SVC 			   Karl Geesaman 		  weirdo7427@gmail.com
       Camp JVC 			   Richard Camp 		  rattlesnakecamp@aol.com
       Camp Secretary 			  Dennis Geesaman 		  cedengee@ymail.com
       Camp Treasurer 		  Dennis Geesaman 		  cedengee@ymail.com
       Camp Council 			   Richard Camp 		  rattlesnakecamp@aol.com
       Camp Council 			   Karl Geesaman 		  weirdo7427@gmail.com 2219
       Camp Council
       Camp Chaplain
       Camp Patriotic Instr.


